
BL
O

C
K 

   
3

LUSK STREET

99.39

99.11100.03

100.20

99.99

100.01

10
0.0

6

99
.96

99
.99

10
1.0

6

10
2.2

0

10
0.7

2

10
1.0

8

10
2.2

2

10
2.4

1

10
2.8

3

10
2.6

4

10
2.4

9

10
2.4

6

10
2.6

9
10

2.5
5

10
2.8

8

10
3.0

5

10
3.1

5

10
2.9

0

10
3.0

3

10
3.2

5

10
3.1

8

10
3.3

9

10
3.3

9

10
3.5

3

10
3.9

7

10
4.6

3

10
5.2

9

10
5.4

0

10
4.2

4

10
4.5

8
10

3.6
8

10
2.5

8

102.86

102.72

102.80

103.18

103.39

10
3.5

8

10
3.5

1
10

3.2
6

10
3.2

0

10
3.6

4

10
4.7

2
10

3.9
1

10
4.6

5

10
3.8

8

10
4.5

6

10
3.4

0

10
3.5

1

103.36

103.24

103.32

103.23

103.22

103.26

103.22

103.25

103.39

103.51

10
3.1

3

10
3.4

6

10
3.

30
10

3.
44

10
3.

49

10
3.3

3

103.27

10
3.3

1

10
3.6

4

10
3.5

9

10
3.9

1
10

3.7
9

10
3.6

7

10
3.8

0

10
3.9

7

10
3.7

4

10
3.7

2

10
3.6

3

10
2.6

7

10
3.1

9

10
2.9

1

10
2.8

5

10
3.0

5

10
3.0

2

10
3.4

2

10
3.5

5

10
3.7

7

10
3.3

3

10
3.2

6
10

3.7
3

10
3.3

9

10
2.9

9

10
3.2

7

10
3.3

0

103.54*103.42

10
3.

52
10

3.
68

*

10
3.

72
*

10
3.

53

10
3.

56

10
3.

77
*

103.67*

103.44

103.61

103.67

103.60

103.58

X

X

X

X

X

EX. G
RAVEL PATHW

AY

BOS

Site Office

PW
F

B
BB

B BB

G
V

D
ITC

H C
EN

ERLIN
E

Fi
ll P

ile
s &

 G
ra

ss

TO
S

M
et

al
 S

to
ra

ge
C

on
ta

in
er

s

LS

BLOCK    7

MH-H
T\

G=10
3.7

2

MECH AND

ELEC ROOM

HAMPTON INN & SUITES

6 STOREY HOTEL

(102 ROOMS)

FFE=104.05m

USF=101.25±

WATER

ENTRY

ROOM

SITE BENCHMARK #1
FIRE HYDRANT
TOP OF SPINDLE
ELEV=104.69

SITE BENCHMARK #2
SSIB TOP
ELEV=103.46

Copyright Reserved
The Contractor shall verify and be responsible for all dimensions. DO 
NOT scale the drawing - any errors or omissions shall be reported to

The Copyrights to all designs and drawings are the property of

authorized by Stantec is forbidden.

Stantec without delay.

Stantec. Reproduction or use for any purpose other than that

Legend

Notes

Permit-Seal
Chkd.Dwn. Dsgn. YY.MM.DD

File Name: 160401620 DB.dwg MJS KK MJS 21.01.15

ByRevision Appd. YY.MM.DD
0 ISSUED FOR SPA MJS TR 21.04.08
1 REVISED AS PER CITY COMMENTS WAJ KJK 22.06.03

ORIGINAL SHEET - ARCH D

Drawing No.

Scale

Revision

Title

Client/Project

Project No.

Sheet

of

2441736 ONTARIO INC.
125 LUSK STREET, OTTAWA, ON, K2J 6S5

BLOCK 10
HOME 2 - PROPOSED 6 STOREY
OTTAWA, ON, CANADA

EXISTING CONDITIONS PLAN

160401620

EX-1 12 7

PHONE: 613-307-0412

W
:\

ac
tiv

e\
16

04
01

62
0\

de
sig

n\
dr

aw
in

g\
16

04
01

62
0 

DB
.d

w
g

20
22

/0
6/

02
 1

:1
2 

PM B
y:

 Jo
hn

so
n,

 W
ar

re
n

www.stantec.com
Tel.

Stantec Consulting Ltd.
400 - 1331 Clyde Avenue
Ottawa ON

613.722.4420

N

SITE LOCATION

N

EXISTING WATERMAIN
EXISTING VALVE AND VALVE BOX
EXISTING VALVE CHAMBER

EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT
EXISTING SANITARY SEWER
EXISTING STORM SEWER
EXISTING CATCHBASIN MANHOLE
EXISTING CATCHBASIN
EXISTING SUBDRAIN CATCHBASIN

EXISTING REDUCER

EXISTING SWALE

D0
7-

12
-2

1-
02

01

PLAN #18665 


		2022-06-07T12:49:30-0400
	Dustin Thiffault




